The 11th NPF North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2011

HOUR:

18:00

20:30

HOUR:

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Monday 14. February

DESCRIPTION:
Registration

Chair:
Geoff Tilling, Decommissioning Development
Consultants, chair of the programme committee

Documenting the North Sea oil and gas history
after decommissioning

Kristin @ye Gjerde, The Norwegian Petroleum
Museum, Norway Siobhan Convery, University of
Aberdeen, UK

Tuesday 15. February

DESCRIPTION:
Registartion

Welcome and Opening
Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee

Chairs:
Reidar Hamre, Petroleum Safety Authority,
NorwayDag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway

Current & future legislation impacts on UKCS
Richard Brooks, The Department of Energy and
Climate Change, UK

Environmental challenges associated with
decommissioning of disused offshore
installations

Reidunn Stokke, Climate and Pollution Agency
(KLIF), Norway

Refreshments / networking

Decommissioning market view seen from a
global contractor
Darrel Shaw, Saipem, UK



HOUR:

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:20

DESCRIPTION:

Overview of the decommissioning of concrete
GBS substructures

Erle Heggen Maeland, NPDKolbjgrn Hgyland, Dr.
Tech Olav Olsen

Decommissioning in the Gulf of Mexico - a
year of change

Win Thornton, Chevron Environmental Management
Company, USA

Lunch

Chairs:
Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen
Krogh, Aker Solutions ASA, Norway

Single lifters - The Pieter Schelte project
update
Edward Heerema, Allseas Group SA, Switzerland

GM Constructor - single lift vessel - update
and case studies
Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway

Refreshments / networking

Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian
Continental Shelf
Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway

Explosive cutting
Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK

Refreshments / networking

UK decommissioning palns & status -
Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform
Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK

Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field
Callum Falconer, Marathon QOil UK Ltd, UK

Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions"
* North Sea Industry Focuse 4 topics 4 contract
strategy

Refreshments / networking



HOUR:

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

DESCRIPTION:

Break out sessions:

* North Sea Industry FocusFacilitators:Chris Gray,
ConocoPhillips UK Ltd, UKRobert Harris- Deans, Oil &
Gas UK, UK ¢ 4 Topics 4 contract strategy- Splitting
topsides and jacket removals in separate contracts-
Cost effective division for offshore logistics between
oil company and contracator- GBS topsides removal:
onshore or offshore- Optimizing the supply chain: all
in one or specialistsFacilitators:Jan Groot,
Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen Krogh, Aker
Solutions, Norway

End Day 1
Cocktails

Dinner
with entertainment by Student Choir "Sirenene",
University of Bergen

Wednesday 16. February

DESCRIPTION:

Chairs:

Wim de Boer, Heerema Marine Contractors, The
NetherlandsDavid Hoare, BP Exploration Operating
Company Ltd, UK

BRENT decommissioning - project overview
Mike Smith, Shell U.K. Limited, UK

Experiences with piece small
Amund Tgftum, AF Decom Offshore AS

IWAKI - case study
Stig Adolfsen, SapuraAcergy SDN BHD, Malaysia

Lessons learned from the West Atlas salvage
project

Bram Sperling, Svitzer Salvage B.V., The
Netherlands

Refreshments / networking



HOUR:

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

14:45

15:15

DESCRIPTION:

EKOFISK | cessation project update

Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips,
NorwayExperience of Ekofisk | cessation EPRD of
platform projectHans Marges, Heerema Marine
Contractors, The Netherlands

Lunch

Chair:
lan Prince, Wood Group Engineering, UK

Cessation projects portfolio update
Erik Pascal Johansen, Statoil ASA, Norway

Decommisioning works
Marc Voorhuis, Scaldis Salvage & Marine Contractors
BV, Belgium

Synergies between salvage and
decommissioning

Jelle Lanting, Mammoet Salvage B.V, The
Netherlands

Closing
Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee

End Conference

Bus transportation to the airport



