The 11th NPF North Sea Decommissioning Conference 2011

Monday 14. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
18:00	Registration
	Chair: Geoff Tilling, Decommissioning Development Consultants, chair of the programme committee
20:30	Documenting the North Sea oil and gas history after decommissioning Kristin Øye Gjerde, The Norwegian Petroleum Museum, Norway Siobhán Convery, University of Aberdeen, UK

Tuesday 15. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Registartion
08:30	Welcome and Opening Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee
	Chairs: Reidar Hamre, Petroleum Safety Authority, NorwayDag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, Norway
09:00	Current & future legislation impacts on UKCS Richard Brooks, The Department of Energy and Climate Change, UK
09:30	Environmental challenges associated with decommissioning of disused offshore installations Reidunn Stokke, Climate and Pollution Agency (KLIF), Norway
10:00	Refreshments / networking
10:30	Decommissioning market view seen from a global contractor Darrel Shaw, Saipem, UK

11:00 Coverview of the decommissioning of concrete GBS substructures Erie Heggen Mæland, NPDKolbjørn Høyland, Dr. Tech Olav Olsen	HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:30 Win Thornton, Chevron Environmental Management Company, USA 12:00 Lunch Chairs: Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen Krogh, Aker Solutions ASA, Norway 13:00 Single lifters - The Pieter Scheite project update Edward Heerema, Allseas Group SA, Switzerland GM Constructor - single lift vessel - update and case studies Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway 14:00 Refreshments / networking 14:30 Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" - North Sea Industry Focus* 4 topics 4 contract strategy	11:00	GBS substructures Erle Heggen Mæland, NPDKolbjørn Høyland, Dr.
Chairs: Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen Krogh, Aker Solutions ASA, Norway Single lifters - The Pieter Schelte project update Edward Heerema, Allseas Group SA, Switzerland GM Constructor - single lift vessel - update and case studies Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway 14:00 Refreshments / networking 14:30 Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract strategy	11:30	year of change Win Thornton, Chevron Environmental Management
Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen Krogh, Aker Solutions ASA, Norway Single lifters - The Pieter Schelte project update Edward Heerema, Allseas Group SA, Switzerland GM Constructor - single lift vessel - update and case studies Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway 14:00 Refreshments / networking 14:30 Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" North Sea Industry Focus* 4 topics 4 contract	12:00	Lunch
13:00 update Edward Heerema, Allseas Group SA, Switzerland GM Constructor - single lift vessel - update and case studies Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway 14:00 Refreshments / networking 14:30 Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract strategy		Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen
and case studies Jan Vatsvaag, Global Maritime AS, Norway 14:00 Refreshments / networking 14:30 Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract strategy	13:00	update
Solving the P&A challenges on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway 15:00 Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract strategy	13:30	and case studies
Continental Shelf Jofrid Marie Hegreberg, Statoil ASA, Norway Explosive cutting Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK Sereshments / networking UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract strategy	14:00	Refreshments / networking
15:00 Andrew Pettitt, SPEX, UK 15:30 Refreshments / networking 16:00 UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK 17:00 Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus • 4 topics 4 contract strategy	14:30	Continental Shelf
UK decommissioning palns & status - Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus • 4 topics 4 contract strategy	15:00	
16:00 Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform Jim Rae, CNR International (U.K.) Limited, UK 16:30 Decommissioning strategy for the Brae field Callum Falconer, Marathon Oil UK Ltd, UK Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" • North Sea Industry Focus • 4 topics 4 contract strategy	15:30	Refreshments / networking
Introduction to the "Break-out-sessions" North Sea Industry Focus • 4 topics 4 contract strategy	16:00	Murchison field and Ninian Northern platform
• North Sea Industry Focus • 4 topics 4 contract strategy	16:30	
17:20 Refreshments / networking	17:00	North Sea Industry Focus• 4 topics 4 contract
	17:20	Refreshments / networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:30	Break out sessions: North Sea Industry FocusFacilitators:Chris Gray, ConocoPhillips UK Ltd, UKRobert Harris- Deans, Oil & Gas UK, UK • 4 Topics 4 contract strategy- Splitting topsides and jacket removals in separate contracts- Cost effective division for offshore logistics between oil company and contracator- GBS topsides removal: onshore or offshore- Optimizing the supply chain: all in one or specialistsFacilitators:Jan Groot, Platformbrokers, The NetherlandsEspen Krogh, Aker Solutions, Norway
18:30	End Day 1
19:30	Cocktails
20:00	Dinner with entertainment by Student Choir "Sirenene", University of Bergen

Wednesday 16. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chairs: Wim de Boer, Heerema Marine Contractors, The NetherlandsDavid Hoare, BP Exploration Operating Company Ltd, UK
08:30	BRENT decommissioning - project overview Mike Smith, Shell U.K. Limited, UK
09:00	Experiences with piece small Amund Tøftum, AF Decom Offshore AS
09:30	IWAKI - case study Stig Adolfsen, SapuraAcergy SDN BHD, Malaysia
10:00	Lessons learned from the West Atlas salvage project Bram Sperling, Svitzer Salvage B.V., The Netherlands
10:30	Refreshments / networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	EKOFISK I cessation project update Dag Roar Johansen, ConocoPhillips, NorwayExperience of Ekofisk I cessation EPRD of platform projectHans Marges, Heerema Marine Contractors, The Netherlands
12:00	Lunch
	Chair: Ian Prince, Wood Group Engineering, UK
13:00	Cessation projects portfolio update Erik Pascal Johansen, Statoil ASA, Norway
13:30	Decommisioning works Marc Voorhuis, Scaldis Salvage & Marine Contractors BV, Belgium
14:00	Synergies between salvage and decommissioning Jelle Lanting, Mammoet Salvage B.V, The Netherlands
14:30	Closing Geoff Tilling, chair programme committee
14:45	End Conference
15:15	Bus transportation to the airport